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	HOSPITALS
	CASE MANAGEMENT DIRECTOR
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	TELEPHONE NUMBER

	Children’s National Medical Center
	Mary Daymont
	mdaymont@cnmc.org
	202-476-2338

	Children’s National Medical Center
	Kathy Rigney-Radford
	kradford@cnmc.org
	202-476-2825

	George Washington Hospital
	Patricia Dillard (Director of Case Management)
	Particia.dillard@gwu-hospital.com
	202-715-4174

	Georgetown Hospital
	Ruthie Adonizio (Director of Case Management)
Edith Simmons (Office Manager)
Tamara Ellis (Clinical Social Work Supervisor)
	Raa6@gunet.georgetown.edu
Ens2@gunet.georgetown.edu
Tge2@gunet.georgetown.edu
	202-444-2222
202-444-5279
202-444-4377

	Howard University
	Natasha Parks (Director of Case Management)
	nparks@huhosp.org
	202-738-3862

	National Rehabilitation Center
	Carol Barlett (Director of Case Management)
	Carol.b.bartlett@medstar.net
Carol.Barlette@medstar.net
	202-877-1642

	Providence Hospital
	Joanna Clark
	joclark@provhosp.org
	202-269-7490

	Psychiatric Institute of Washington
	Courtney Corn (Adult Services Coordinator)
	ccorn@piw-dc.or
	202-855-5740

	Sibley Memorial Hospital
	Cindy Crane
	ccrane@sibley.org
	202-537-4362

	Specialty Hospital (Hadley)
	Susan Shotter (Director of Case Management)
	sshotter@shwdc.com
	202-546-5700 Ext. 5479

	St. Elizabeth’s Hospital
	Maura Gaswirth (Director of Social Worker, SEH)
	Maura.gaswirth@dc.gov
	202-299-5240

	United Medical Center
	Evelyn Ashe (Director of Case Management Services)
	echatlin@united-medicalcenter.com
	202-574-7101

	Veterans Affairs Medical Center
	Linda Scognamillo-Senior (Assistant Chief of Social Worker Services – Acute Unit)
	Linda.Scognamillo-Senior@va.gov
	202-745-8338

	Washington Hospital Center
	Michele Bosiljevac-Vaglia (Director of Case Management)
Laura Wallace (Education & Project Coordinator)
	Michele.bosiljevac-vaglia@medstar.net
Laura.d.wallace@medstar.net
	
202-877-5552



Updated: 10-27-15
